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A Anishika Kendurkar  aken0028@student.monash.edu Monash Australia 

Plant-based 
diets 

Helen Nesadurai 

 
Lupo Chipili lupo.chipili@warwick.ac.uk Warwick 

 
Nur Aziqah binti Mohd Husaini nmoh0081@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

 
Arshia Shojaee Tabatabaee ash.shojaee-

tabatabaee@warwick.ac.uk 
Warwick 

B Joanna Angeletos jang0032@student.monash.edu Monash Australia 

Bluetooth 
Headphones 

Helen Nesadurai 

 
Katherine Ginty katherine.ginty@warwick.ac.uk Warwick 

 
Revata Karunasundera rkar0018@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

 
Aisha Mohammad Abubakar aabu0010@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

C Grace Waddingham gwad0002@student.monash.edu Monash Australia 

Beaches 
Batrisyia Najwa 

Azalan 

 
Belinda Deslandes-Gazles Belinda.Deslandes-

Gayle@warwick.ac.uk 
Warwick 

 
Rachel Ng Qian Ying rngg0018@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

D Samantha Xin Yee Lim slim0067@student.monash.edu Monash Australia 

Avocado James Brassett 
 

Jitong Shen jitong.shen@warwick.ac.uk Warwick 
 

Isaac Tan ptan0045@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

E Kiew Kin Ken kkie0003@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

Concert Tom Chodor 
 

Iseong Kwon iseong.kwon@warwick.ac.uk Warwick 
 

Caslynn Priscyllia casl0001@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

F Noah Warwicker-Le Breton nwar0021@student.monash.edu Monash Australia 

Social media Juanita Elias 

 
Ahmed Mamdouh Ahmed, Elbaz ahmed-mamdouh-

ahmed.elbaz@warwick.ac.uk 
Warwick 

 
Yuko Kobayashi ykob0003@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

G Hannah Smyth hsmy0002@student.monash.edu Monash Australia 

Tote bag 
Samanthi 

Gunawardana 

 
Sam Simkin sam.simkin@warwick.ac.uk Warwick 

 
Kaira Noor Azwa knoo0004@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 
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H Skye Blackshaw sbla0024@student.monash.edu Monash Australia 

Blue Jeans Ruben Kremers 
 

Pawel Plonka pawel.plonka@warwick.ac.uk Warwick 
 

Era Zakaria szak0004@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

I Hayley Liang hlia0019@student.monash.edu Monash Australia 

Fast Fashion George Nikolaidis 
 

India Southcott india.southcott@warwick.ac.uk Warwick 
 

Saad Nazim snaz0006@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

J Roihanatul Maziyah rmaz0005@student.monash.edu Monash Australia 

Shoes Lena Rethel 
 

Ananya Sreekumar ananya.sreekumar@warwick.ac.uk Warwick 
 

Catherine Liz Morgan Estor cest0028@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

K Paris Karakousis pkar0023@student.monash.edu Monash Australia 

Travel Ben Richardson 
 

Ruby Watsham ruby.watsham@warwick.ac.uk Warwick 
 

Ang Kai Jun akai0004@student.monash.edu Monash Malaysia 

 

 

 


